
Newsletter - 8th May 2015 

WE ARE OFFICIALLY ‘GOOD’! 
 

We are delighted to announce that Riverside Junior School has been judged by 

OFSTED in all areas as GOOD. Good for achievement, Good for teaching, Good 

for leadership and management and Good for behaviour and safety.   
 

The report reflects the tremendous hard work of all our staff, senior leadership 

team and the selfless commitment of our governors over the last years.  It is  

also a result of the fantastic attitudes and abilities of all our pupils  and the  

continued support of our parents.  

 

This truly has been a great team effort and we thank each and every one of you! 

The full report is available to download from our website: 

                                         www.riversidejunior.co.uk  

                             We hope you enjoy reading it as much as we do! 

Friends of Riverside (FORS)   

Dates for your diary – Summer Term 2015 

Wednesday 13 May at 7.30pm: Friends of Riverside AGM, 

White Lion, Hebden Bridge.   

All welcome. We are much in need of new members, so please come 

along and learn how you can support the school and have fun along 

the way!  

Thursday 21 May: Riverside Spring Discos  

And if you can help on the night, please leave your contact details 

with the office.   

Friday 10 July from 5pm: Community Summer BBQ – our sizzling 

extravaganza held with Stubbings and Central Street schools.  

More info after half term. Save the date! 

This term we are fundraising for tablets and other ICT equipment. 

We look forward to seeing you soon.  In the meantime…………….. 

May the FORS be with you!   

Rebecca Yorke (Chair, Friends of Riverside)  



UPCOMING EVENTS AND TRIPS 

 

Tuesday 12th May - Saturn 3 Trip to STAUPS LEA FARM 

Wednesday 13th May - Friends of Riverside AGM Meeting, White Lion, Hebden Bridge 

Tuesday 19th May - Andy Taylor  (Deputy Head, Calder High School) visiting Year 6 

Wednesday 20th May - Years 5 & 6 Bouldering Trip to CLIMBING SKOOL 

Thursday 21st May - Spring Disco 

W/C Monday 25th May – Half Term 

Tuesday 2nd June - Year 5 & 6 Football Match at Scout Road 

Wednesday 3rd June - Year 6 Parents Meeting re. Waddow Hall at 4.45pm 

Thursday 4th June - Writers Assembly (whole school) 

Thursday 11th June - Enterprise Fair at Riverside School 

Tuesday 16th June - Year 4 Trip to Chester Zoo 

Wednesday 17th June to Friday 19th June - Year 6 Residential Trip to Waddow Hall  

Monday 22nd June - Sports Day 

W/C 29th June & W/C 6th July - Year 6 Bikeability 

Wednesday 1st July - Year 3 Trip to Jorvick Viking Centre 

Friday 3rd July - Transition Day  

Friday 10th July - School BBQ (joint event with Central St & Stubbings Schools) 

Friday 10th July - School Reports will be issued to parents/carers 

Tuesday 14th July - Dress Rehearsal for School Production 

Wednesday 15th July - School Production 

Friday 17th July - Leavers Assembly 

INSET DAY 

Please note that school will be closed on Friday 19th June. 

AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 

Just a reminder that we have numerous After School Clubs running this term and spaces 

are still available……………………….. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please contact the School Office for more details!    

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Judo  

(fully booked) 

Cookery Club 

(Year 5) 

Dodgeball 

(All Years) 

Hip Hop 

(All Years) 

Football 

Coaching 

(All Years) 

 Games Club 

(Years 5/6) 

Multiskills 

(Years 3/4) 

  


